
	

	

	

One on One Champions 
	
	
	
	
	
	

Ava Rust Sloane Smith Emily Print Adalyn Feuerstein 
Ryan Mann Ethan Chebwe John Thayer Drew Hamm 

	

11	Yellow	 Greg	Allocco	
11	Red	 Sammy	Choi	
12	Blue	 Isaiah	Medley	
12	Red	 Sophie	Cloud	
13-14	Blue	 Brady	Gray	
13-14	Gold	 Brady	Goodwin	
13-15	Red	 Makenzie	Reynolds	
	
		

2023	EXCEL	IN	BASKETBALL	NEW	JERSEY	SESSSION	2	AWARD	WINNERS		

Outstanding Player 

Best Defensive Player 

Station Master 

Most Improved 

Most Inspirational 
 

3 Point Champions 

League Champions 

 

Campers of the Day 

Pac 12 
Gunner Smith 

Kate Librizzi 
 
A.J. Raiti - B Group 

Arya Hosmane 
Aveer Chheda 

Cooper Rhoten  
Katelyn Reynods 

Gunner Smith 
 
Stanford 

Big East 
Braeden Reilly 

Julia Librizzi 

 
 
Soham Jha 
Mishika Bhatia 
 
Adelyn Feuerstein 
Christian Tomlinson 

Greg Allocco 

Marquette 

ACC 
Brady Gray 

Ryan Rust 

Alex Chomiak – A Group 

Anhad Gupta  
Cash Wenger 

Emma Vopal 
Karthik Mallya 
 
Alex Chomiak  

Duke 

Campers of the Day 

Pac 12 All Stars 
	
Connor	Lecky	
Georgia	Townsend	
Lewis	Dunn	
Nathan	Foley	
Katelyn	Reynolds	
Arya	Hosmane	
Cooper	Rhoten	
Gunner	Smith	
Sloane	Smith	
Mick	Allocco	
Cacie	Print	
Jack	Gould	
Andrew	Rodriguez	
	
	
	
	
	
	

 
	
 
	
	

Big East All Stars 
	
Christian	Tomlinson	 Sammy	Choi	
Nivaan	Chheda	 Audrey	Carovillano	
Ryan	Mann	 Chace	Mozian	
Reid	Glassmith	 A.J.	Raiti	
Jack	Driscoll	 Adelyn	Feuerstein	
Sophie	Cloud	 Alex	Beebe	
Ashley	Gallo	 Jake	Stein	
Braeden	Reilly	 Greg	Allocco	
Emily	Print	 Ava	Bell	
Dylan	Klinck	 Blake	Mellinkoff	
Emry	Schwartz	 Emily	Barnes	
Julia	Librizzi	 Evan	Rodriguez	
	

 
	
	
	

ACC All Stars 
	
Michael	Schmidt	 Cruze	Klinck	
Hallie	Stein	 Anhad	Gupta	
Ryan	Rust	 Karthik	Mallya	
Makenzie	Reynolds	 Brady	Gray	 	
Lucas	Feuerstein	 Ethan	Chibwe	
Alex	Chomiak	 Brady	Goodwin	

	
	

 
 
 

 

 
	

Free Throw Champions 
07	 Sloane	Smith		 18		
08	 Ethan	Cao	 23	
09	 Andrew	Rodriguez	 25	
10	 Cacie	Print	 31	
11	 Greg	Allocco	 25	
12	 Evan	Perez	 24	
13	 Hallie	Stein	 29	
14-15	 Ryan	Rust	 33	

Pistol	Pentathlon	
	
	
Exemplary	Effort	
Station	Groups			B1	and	A4	

07-08	Blue	 Connor	Lecky	
07-09	Red	 Georgia	Townsend	
09-10	Blue	 Thomas	Hansen	
09-10	Gold		 Thomas	Sanchez	
10	Red	 Cacie	Print	
11	Blue	 Ben	Redente	
11	Gold	 Braeden	Reilly	
	
	
	
	
		
	


